‘18] 40

Conirol Panel
IO MO RV

CP-160
PARTS LIST 121500

(TYPE A)

] M2501-384-AA4 CP-160 PANEL ASM. ,TYPE A CP- 1600 7473 TYPEA ]
2 M1101-384-0A0 CP-160 SWITCH ASM. CP- 160249753 (1)
3 MEG01-384-AA0  CP-160 CIRCUIT BDARD ASM. A CP-160%n" yAY3 (1)
4 M8501-371-AAD  CORD A ASM. -1 & BT 53 (1)
5 MIOD1-371-000 FRONT PANEL ) T0YhN A (1)
G M1002-371-A00 BACK PANEL & T [Ty Y (1)
T M1003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER J=h* 7 5 Fhnt - (1)
g %1004-302-000 RUBBER CUSHION 1" AT¥ (4)
g M1004-371-000  SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB YIh Fanry ¥y (1)
1) MI005-371-000  INDICATION WINDOW F* 0 Yigatdyt 7he (1)
11 M7001-370-A0A TIPE LABLE ADA TYPE A{nYy ADA E15
12 SM-4030801-SC  SCREW M3 X 8 Fa" 33% M3X0.5 L=8 (6)
13 SV-4031005-SR  SCREW M3 L=10 A v Al (4)
14 $S-7121810-SN  SCREW 3/16-28 L=18 TREFEY 2
15 WP-0531001-SC  WASHER k3 4 3 3 9N KNS 2



(TYPE B}

| M2501-384-BAA  CP-160 PANEL ASM. , TYPE B CP-160n 3443 TYPE B 1
2 H1101-384-0A0 CP-160 SWITCH ASM. CP-160Z49F4= (1)
5 MB601-384-AA0 CP-160 CIRCUIT BOARD ASH. A CP-160%n° YAZS (0
4 MB501-371-AA0 CORD A ASM, IS SRSV E (1)
5 M1008-371-000 FRONT PANEL TYPE B oyt 34 BT (1)
B MIG09-271-000  BACK PANEL TIPE B N it 3h BA{T (1)
7 M1003-371-000 CORD EXIT COVER -1 F & Fh - (1)
8 M1010-571-006 PANEL BRACKET LH N ZA7 Fr9) LH (1)
9 M1003-370-000 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB, A Yaht FatYYTI(A) (N
19 M1005-371-000 INDICATION WINDOW 7 v vealy i (1)
11 M7001-370-B0A TYPE LAEEL BGA TYPEA{NY BOA (1)
12 SM-4030801-5C SCREW M2 X 8 Fa* 333 M3IX0,5 L=3 (6)
13 SV-4031006-5SR  SCREW M3 L=10 §* a9 viy (4)
14 5V-4031605-SR  SCREW M3 L=16 ¥ YR VEY (2)
15 55-611121C-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 k333" 11/64-40 L=12 2
16 WP-045G801-SD WASHER 4.5X10X0.8 k5% 0 & 4.5X10X0.5 2
17 WT-0530002-KS  TCOTHED WASHER D=5.3 nI%R H" i D=5, 3 2

JUKI CORPORATION

iNTERNAT | ORAL SALES DIVISION
8—-2-1, KIKURYO-CHO,
CHOFU-SHI, TOFYOD 182, JAPAN

FHCNE : 03(3430)4001~5
FAX : 03(3430)4909- 4314 - 4984
TELEX, : J22967

JUKI #Rxt&4
T182 B BWH i mMETE-2-1

TELO3-3480-1111 (fe3)

EAEEFH

e el - = - - T- ]

13 F B F e al

[





